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EUROSPORTING" 29 MAGGIO - 6 GIUGNO 2021
Programma Incontri DOMENICA 30/05

9:30

10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

17:30

MATTIUSSI MARIA S.
BOTTOSSO ANNAL.
GIUST LORENZO
MASSIGNANI MATTIA
RIVA ANTONIO DAL ZIN TOMMASO
CANTON DAVIDE BENEDETTI DAVID
PICCININ MATHIAS MARCHESE DAVIDE THAQI EDONIS
MUTTERLE ORLANDOJ RENDE LEONARDO GIACOMINI MATTEO

CENTRONE LUIGI SATTOLO DIEGO BIGAI ALESSANDRO
ZORDAN ANDREA RIVA/ICANTON ROSALEN/BALLICO

CATTANEO GIULIA
CHIAROTTO ISABELLA

CAMPO 7 CAMPO 8
MIANI FRANCESCO

POLES NICOLO'
DE BIASE MASSIMO

MAZZUCCO LEONARDO
MORPURGO GABRIELE ZIRALDO AURORA

BERTOLDI LEONARDO BERTOLIN BIANCA
ZANON GIOVANNI NARDER LUCREZIA

NOCENTE FRANCESCO MORAS BEATRICE
BONANNO MATTEO RIZZl PIETRO

DE GREGORIO TOMMASO | MAZZUCCO LEONARDO
GRANDELIS REBECCA OLIVO SOFIA

TURELLO ALICE DALL'ANTONIA SARA
LO FARO GIULIA TEL MARTINA

MORETTI MARGHERITA MATTIUZZO ASKIA

N.B.=TUTTI | MATCHES POTRANNO ESSERE SPOSTATI DI CAMPO

GA QR - VEGETTI DIEGO



